
カタログ番号 製品名 サイズ

E-UNEL-H0003 Uncoated Human ADP/Acrp30(Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0006 Uncoated Human ALB(Albumin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0012 Uncoated Human ApoB(Apolipoprotein B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0015 Uncoated Human BDNF(Brain Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0021 Uncoated Human C3a(Complement Component 3a) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0022 Uncoated Human C5a(Complement Component 5a) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0025 Uncoated Human CEA(Carcinoembryonic Antigen) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0027 Uncoated Human CHEM(Chemerin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0029 Uncoated Human CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0031 Uncoated Human CTSB(Cathepsin B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0035 Uncoated Human Cys-C(Cystatin C) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0036 Uncoated Human D2D(D-Dimer) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0038 Uncoated Human DPP4(Dipeptidyl Peptidase Ⅳ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0040 Uncoated Human EGF(Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0041 Uncoated Human EGFR(Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0042 Uncoated Human EMMPRIN/CD147(Extracellular Matrix Metalloproteinase Inducer) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0044 Uncoated Human EPO(Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0050 Uncoated Human FE(Ferritin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0057 Uncoated Human GDF15(Growth Differentiation Factor 15) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0060 Uncoated Human GH(Growth Hormone) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0063 Uncoated Human Hepc(Hepcidin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0064 Uncoated Human HGF(Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0066 Uncoated Human ICAM-1/CD54(intercellular adhesion molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0067 Uncoated Human IFABP/FABP2(Intestinal Fatty Acid Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0068 Uncoated Human IFN-β(Interferon Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0069 Uncoated Human IFN-γ(Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0070 Uncoated Human IgA(Immunoglobulin A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0072 Uncoated Human IGF-1(Insulin-like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0079 Uncoated Human IgG(Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0084 Uncoated Human IL-10(Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0085 Uncoated Human IL-12/P70(Interleukin 12/P70) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0088 Uncoated Human IL-18(Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0092 Uncoated Human IL-2(Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0096 Uncoated Human IL-4(Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0097 Uncoated Human IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0099 Uncoated Human IL-8(Interleukin 8) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0100 Uncoated Human INHB(Inhibin B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0101 Uncoated Human INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0104 Uncoated Human LBP(Lipopolysaccharide Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0105 Uncoated Human LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0109 Uncoated Human LpPLA2(Lipoprotein-associated Phospholipase A2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0112 Uncoated Human MCP-1(Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0115 Uncoated Human MMP-1(Matrix Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15
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E-UNEL-H0116 Uncoated Human MMP-3(Matrix Metalloproteinase 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0117 Uncoated Human MMP-8(Matrix Metalloproteinase 8) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0118 Uncoated Human MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0120 Uncoated Human MUC1(Mucin 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0123 Uncoated Human NGAL(Neutrophil Gelatinase Associated Lipocalin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0127 Uncoated Human NSE(Neuron Specific Enolase) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0130 Uncoated Human OPG(Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0134 Uncoated Human PCSK9(Proprotein Convertase Subtilisin/Kexin Type 9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0149 Uncoated Human RETN(Resistin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0150 Uncoated Human sCD14(Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0155 Uncoated Human SDF-1/CXCL12(Stromal Cell Derived Factor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0156 Uncoated Human SELE(E-Selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0165 Uncoated Human TF(Transferrin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0169 Uncoated Human TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0171 Uncoated Human TIMP-1(Tissue Inhibitors of Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0175 Uncoated Human TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0179 Uncoated Human VEGF165(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor 165) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0186 Uncoated Human αFP(Alpha-Fetoprotein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0004 Uncoated Mouse ADP/Acrp30(Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0016 Uncoated Mouse CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0021 Uncoated Mouse Cys-C(Cystatin C) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0023 Uncoated Mouse EGF(Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0043 Uncoated Mouse IFN-γ(Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0044 Uncoated Mouse IgA(Immunoglobulin A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0045 Uncoated Mouse IGF-1(Insulin-like Growth Factor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0050 Uncoated Mouse IgG(Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0058 Uncoated Mouse IL-12 p40(Interleukin 12 p40) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0059 Uncoated Mouse IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0061 Uncoated Mouse IL-17A(Interleukin 17A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0064 Uncoated Mouse IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0065 Uncoated Mouse IL-2(Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0068 Uncoated Mouse IL-4(Interleukin 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0070 Uncoated Mouse IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0072 Uncoated Mouse KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0074 Uncoated Mouse LEP(Leptin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0076 Uncoated Mouse LTF/LF(Lactoferrin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0077 Uncoated Mouse MCP-1(Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0085 Uncoated Mouse OPG(Osteoprotegerin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0089 Uncoated Mouse Pro-MMP-9(Pro-Matrix Metalloproteinase-9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0099 Uncoated Mouse TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0103 Uncoated Mouse TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0106 Uncoated Mouse VEGF-A(Vascular Endothelial Cell Growth Factor A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0002 Uncoated Rat ADP/Acrp30(Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0004 Uncoated Rat BMG/β2-MG(Beta-2-Microglobulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0006 Uncoated Rat CRP(C-Reactive Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0019 Uncoated Rat ICAM-1/CD54(Intercellular Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0021 Uncoated Rat IgG(Immunoglobulin G) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0023 Uncoated Rat IL-10(Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0024 Uncoated Rat IL-18(Interleukin 18) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0028 Uncoated Rat IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0029 Uncoated Rat IL-2(Interleukin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0030 Uncoated Rat IL-6(Interleukin 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0033 Uncoated Rat KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0039 Uncoated Rat MMP-9(Matrix Metalloproteinase 9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0044 Uncoated Rat PCSK9(Proprotein convertase subtilisin/kexin type 9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0046 Uncoated Rat PRL(Prolactin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-R0054 Uncoated Rat TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0055 Uncoated Rat TIMP-1(Tissue Inhibitors of Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0057 Uncoated Rat TNF-α(Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0232 Uncoated Human RBP4(Retinol Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0002 Uncoated Human IL-17A(Interleukin 17A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0004 Uncoated Human VEGFR1/FLT1(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor Receptor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0001 Uncoated Mouse IFN-γ R1(Interferon Gamma Receptor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0002 Uncoated Mouse REN(Renin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0003 Uncoated Mouse LEPR(Leptin Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0005 Uncoated Mouse ENG(Endoglin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0006 Uncoated Mouse MMP-8(Matrix Metalloproteinase 8) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0005 Uncoated Human BMG/β2-MG(Beta-2-Microglobulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0233 Uncoated Human FSH(Follicle Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0008 Uncoated Human IgM(Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0009 Uncoated Human TG(Thyroglobulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0010 Uncoated Human VIM(Vimentin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0011 Uncoated Human HCG(Chorionic Gonadotropin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0013 Uncoated Human TNNI3/cTn-I(Troponin I Type 3, Cardiac) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0014 Uncoated Human LH(Luteinizing Hormone) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0016 Uncoated Human ANG1(Angiopoietin 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0017 Uncoated Human TGF-α(Transforming Growth Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0018 Uncoated Human NT-proBNP(N-Terminal Pro-Brain Natriuretic Peptide) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0019 Uncoated Human FABP1(Fatty Acid Binding Protein 1, Liver) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0020 Uncoated Human GDNF(Glial Cell Line Derived Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0023 Uncoated Human PCT(Procalcitonin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0024 Uncoated Human PSA(Prostate Specific Antigen) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0026 Uncoated Human MYO(Myoglobin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0028 Uncoated Human HB(Hemoglobin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0030 Uncoated Human CA125(CarbohydUncoated Rate Antigen 125) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0032 Uncoated Human TSH(Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0033 Uncoated Human IGFBP-1(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0034 Uncoated Human PAPPA(Pregnancy Associated Plasma Protein A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0037 Uncoated Human IgE(Immunoglobulin E) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0039 Uncoated Human CA19-9(CarbohydUncoated Rate antigen19-9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0043 Uncoated Human PRL(Prolactin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0045 Uncoated Human I-PTH(intact PaUncoated Rathormone) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0046 Uncoated Human CGβ(Chorionic Gonadotrophin Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0047 Uncoated Human cTnT/TNNT2(Troponin T Type 2, Cardiac) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0048 Uncoated Human MPO(Myeloperoxidase) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0049 Uncoated Human CCL16(Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0051 Uncoated Human IGFBP-5(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 5) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0052 Uncoated Human AMBP(Alpha-1-Microglobulin/Bikunin Precursor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0053 Uncoated Human NMP-22(Nuclear Matrix Protein 22) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0054 Uncoated Human GDF2(Growth Differentiation Factor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0234 Uncoated Human CLU(Clusterin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0056 Uncoated Human LDL(Low Density Lipoprotein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0058 Uncoated Human bFGF/FGF2(Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0059 Uncoated Human POSTN/OSF-2(Periostin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0235 Uncoated Human BMP-2(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0062 Uncoated Human PⅠNP(Procollagen Ⅰ N-Terminal Propeptide) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0065 Uncoated Human HMGB-1(High Mobility Group Protein B1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0071 Uncoated Human S100B(S100 Calcium Binding Protein B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0073 Uncoated Human OxLDL(Oxidized Low Density Lipoprotein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0074 Uncoated Human PⅢNP(N-Terminal Procollagen Ⅲ Propeptide) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0075 Uncoated Human ESM1(Endothelial Cell Specific Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0076 Uncoated Human TARC(Thymus Activation Regulated Chemokine) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-H0077 Uncoated Human suPAR(Soluble Urokinase-type Plasminogen Activator Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0078 Uncoated Human GAL3(Galectin 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0080 Uncoated Human CTSS(Cathepsin S) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0081 Uncoated Human THP(Tamm–Horsfall Glycoprotein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0082 Uncoated Human KIM-1(Kidney Injury Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0083 Uncoated Human PTX 3/TSG-14(Pentraxin 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0086 Uncoated Human CTSL(Cathepsin L) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0087 Uncoated Human MPIF2(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0089 Uncoated Human LTF/LF(Lactoferrin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0090 Uncoated Human E-Cad(E-Cadherin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0236 Uncoated Human sCD40L(Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 40 Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0093 Uncoated Human FETUA(Fetuin A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0094 Uncoated Human IGFBP-4(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0095 Uncoated Human BNP(Brain Natriuretic Peptide) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0098 Uncoated Human CFH(Complement Factor H) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0102 Uncoated Human LDLR(Low Density Lipoprotein Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0103 Uncoated Human OPN(Osteopontin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0106 Uncoated Human MPIF-1/CCL23(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0107 Uncoated Human TNC(Tenascin C) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0108 Uncoated Human PLAU/uPA(Urokinase-Type Plasminogen Activator) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0110 Uncoated Human NRP2(Neuropilin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0111 Uncoated Human GHR(Growth Hormone Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0113 Uncoated Human sST2(Soluble ST2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0114 Uncoated Human HSP-70/HSPA9(Heat Shock 70 kDa Protein 9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0119 Uncoated Human ApoE(Apolipoprotein E) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0121 Uncoated Human OC/BGP(Osteocalcin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0122 Uncoated Human ANXA1(Annexin A1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0124 Uncoated Human VWF(Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0125 Uncoated Human HP(Haptoglobin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0126 Uncoated Human TLR-2(Toll-like Receptor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0128 Uncoated Human BMPR2(Bone Morphogenetic Protein Receptor Ⅱ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0129 Uncoated Human F9(Coagulation Factor Ⅸ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0131 Uncoated Human NGF(Nerve Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0132 Uncoated Human IGF-2(Insulin Like Growth Factor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0133 Uncoated Human PAI1(Plasminogen Activator Inhibitor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0135 Uncoated Human IP-10/CXCL10(Interferon Gamma Induced Protein 10kDa) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0136 Uncoated Human IL-33(Interleukin 33) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0137 Uncoated Human NCAD(Neural Cadherin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0138 Uncoated Human ANG2(Angiopoietin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0139 Uncoated Human RANTES(Regulated On Activation, Normal T-Cell Expressed and Secreted) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0140 Uncoated Human sCD163(Soluable Cluster of Differentiation 163) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0141 Uncoated Human CX3CL1(Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0142 Uncoated Human GROα/CXCL1(Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0143 Uncoated Human FAS/CD95(Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0144 Uncoated Human FASL/TNFSF6(Factor Related Apoptosis Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0145 Uncoated Human Flt3L(FMS-like Tyrosine Kinase 3 Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0146 Uncoated Human IL-1α(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0147 Uncoated Human IL-22(Interleukin 22) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0148 Uncoated Human TFPI(Tissue Factor Pathway Inhibitor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0151 Uncoated Human TNFRSF1A(Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor Superfamily, Member 1A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0152 Uncoated Human AGER(Total Advanced Glycosylation End Product Specific Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0153 Uncoated Human ANGPTL4(Angiopoietin Like Protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0154 Uncoated Human βTG/PBP/CXCL7/NAP2(Thromboglobulin, Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0237 Uncoated Human TIMP-2(Tissue Inhibitors of Metalloproteinase 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0158 Uncoated Human PGF(Placental Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0159 Uncoated Human PDGF-AB(Platelet Derived Growth Factor AB) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-H0160 Uncoated Human TSP-1(Thrombospondin-1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0162 Uncoated Human PF4(Platelet Factor 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0163 Uncoated Human IL-27(Interleukin 27) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0164 Uncoated Human TNFRSF1B(Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor Superfamily, Member 1B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0166 Uncoated Human VEGF-D(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor D) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0167 Uncoated Human IGFBP-3(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0168 Uncoated Human LEPR(Leptin Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0170 Uncoated Human NRP1(Neuropilin 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0172 Uncoated Human Rac1(Ras Related C3 Botulinum Toxin SubstUncoated Rate 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0173 Uncoated Human IL-29(Interleukin 29) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0174 Uncoated Human IL-32(Interleukin 32) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0176 Uncoated Human SCF(Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0177 Uncoated Human IL-1ra/IL-1F3(Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0178 Uncoated Human IL-7(Interleukin 7) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0180 Uncoated Human CDNF(Cerebral Dopamine Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0181 Uncoated Human SOD2(Superoxide Dismutase 2, Mitochondrial) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0238 Uncoated Human RET(Proto-oncogene tyrosine-protein kinase receptor Ret) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0183 Uncoated Human LL-37(Antibacterial Protein LL-37) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0184 Uncoated Human Fcγ(Fc Fragment of IgG) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0185 Uncoated Human FGF21(Fibroblast Growth Factor 21) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0187 Uncoated Human LP-a(Apolipoprotein a) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0188 Uncoated Human ApoA4(Apolipoprotein A4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0189 Uncoated Human MIF(Macrophage MigUncoated Ration Inhibitory Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0190 Uncoated Human sRANKL(Soluble Receptor Activator of Nuclear factor-kB Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0191 Uncoated Human CALP(Calprotectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0192 Uncoated Human PR3(Proteinase 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0193 Uncoated Human ON(Osteonectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0194 Uncoated Human DBP(Vitamin D Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0195 Uncoated Human AXL(AXL Receptor Tyrosine Kinase) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0196 Uncoated Human IGF2R(Insulin Like Growth Factor 2 Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0198 Uncoated Human α1-AT(Alpha 1-Antitrypsin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0199 Uncoated Human S100A9(S100 Calcium Binding Protein A9) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0200 Uncoated Human sTREM-1(soluble Triggering Receptor Expressed on Myeloid Cells-1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0201 Uncoated Human FG(Fibrinogen) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0202 Uncoated Human GLα(Galactosidase Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0203 Uncoated Human SP-D(Pulmonary surfactant-associated protein D) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0204 Uncoated Human ADAM10(A Disintegrin And Metalloprotease 10) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0205 Uncoated Human ApoA1(Apolipoprotein A1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0206 Uncoated Human COMP(Cartilage Oligomeric Matrix Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0207 Uncoated Human ENA-78/CXCL5(Epithelial Neutrophil Activating Peptide 78) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0208 Uncoated Human FABP4(Fatty Acid Binding Protein 4, Adipocyte) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0209 Uncoated Human IGFBP-7(Insulin Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 7) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0210 Uncoated Human LGALS3BP(Lectin Galactoside Binding, Soluble 3 Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0211 Uncoated Human MBP-C/MBL2(Mannose Binding Protein C/Mannose Binding Lectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0212 Uncoated Human MCSF(Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0213 Uncoated Human MDC/CCL22(Macrophage-Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0214 Uncoated Human MIP-1β(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0215 Uncoated Human PDGF-AA(Platelet Derived Growth Factor AA) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0216 Uncoated Human ENG(Endoglin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0217 Uncoated Human TFR1(Transferrin Receptor 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0218 Uncoated Human tPA(Tissue-type Plasminogen Activator) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0219 Uncoated Human TRAIL/TNFSF10(Tumor Necrosis Factor Related Apoptosis Inducing Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0220 Uncoated Human PARC/CCL18(Pulmonary Activation Regulated Chemokine) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0221 Uncoated Human SHBG(Sex Hormone Binding Globulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0222 Uncoated Human VE-Cadherin(Vascular Endothelial Cadherin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0223 Uncoated Human TTR(Transthyretin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-H0224 Uncoated Human IL-6R(Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0225 Uncoated Human HE4(epididymal protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0226 Uncoated Human FABP3(Fatty Acid Binding Protein 3, Muscle and Heart) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0227 Uncoated Human CYFRA21-1(CytokeUncoated Ratin Fragment Antigen 21-1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0228 Uncoated Human ADAMTS4(ADAM with Thrombospondin Type 1 Motif 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0229 Uncoated Human Pepsinogen Ⅰ ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0230 Uncoated Human CA724(Tumor Marker CA724) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0231 Uncoated Human SCCA1(Squamous Cell Carcinoma Antigen 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0008 Uncoated Mouse TIMP-1(Tissue Inhibitors of Metalloproteinase 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0009 Uncoated Mouse ANGPTL3(Angiopoietin Like Protein 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0011 Uncoated Mouse RANTES(Regulated On Activation, Normal T-Cell Expressed and Secreted) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0012 Uncoated Mouse C5a(Complement Component 5a) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0013 Uncoated Mouse IGFBP-6(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0014 Uncoated Mouse SELE(E-selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0015 Uncoated Mouse RETN(Resistin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0017 Uncoated Mouse AGER(Total Advanced Glycosylation End Product Specific Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0018 Uncoated Mouse CHEM(Chemerin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0019 Uncoated Mouse TNFRSF1B(Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor Superfamily, Member 1B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0020 Uncoated Mouse IgM(Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0022 Uncoated Mouse INS(Insulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0024 Uncoated Mouse IGFBP-5(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 5) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0025 Uncoated Mouse CFH(Complement Factor H) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0026 Uncoated Mouse MPIF2(Myeloid Progenitor Inhibitory Factor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0027 Uncoated Mouse SELP(P-Selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0028 Uncoated Mouse MIγ/CXCL9(Monocyte Interferon Gamma Inducing Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0029 Uncoated Mouse DKK1(Dickkopf Related Protein 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0030 Uncoated Mouse G-CSF(Granulocyte Colony-stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0031 Uncoated Mouse IL-1α(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0032 Uncoated Mouse IL-1ra/IL-1F3(Interleukin 1 Receptor Antagonist) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0033 Uncoated Mouse IL-5(Interleukin 5) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0034 Uncoated Mouse LDLR(Low Density Lipoprotein Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0035 Uncoated Mouse PDCD1(Programmed Cell Death Protein 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0036 Uncoated Mouse F9(Coagulation Factor Ⅸ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0037 Uncoated Mouse NGF(Nerve growth factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0038 Uncoated Mouse MMP-2(Matrix Metalloproteinase 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0039 Uncoated Mouse EGFR(Epidermal Growth Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0040 Uncoated Mouse TNFRSF1A(Tumor Necrosis Factor Receptor Superfamily, Member 1A) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0041 Uncoated Mouse CCL12/MCP-5(Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 5) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0042 Uncoated Mouse MDC/CCL22(Macrophage-Derived Chemokine) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0046 Uncoated Mouse GROα/CXCL1(Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0047 Uncoated Mouse GROβ/CXCL2(Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0048 Uncoated Mouse ESM1(Endothelial Cell Specific Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0049 Uncoated Mouse Flt3L(FMS-like Tyrosine Kinase 3 Ligand) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0051 Uncoated Mouse GM-CSF(Granulocyte-Macrophage Colony Stimulating Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0052 Uncoated Mouse IGFBP-3(Insulin-like Growth Factor Binding Protein 3) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0053 Uncoated Mouse BLC(B-Lymphocyte Chemoattractant) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0054 Uncoated Mouse CCL1(Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0055 Uncoated Mouse CX3CL1(Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0056 Uncoated Mouse CXCL16(Chemokine C-X-C-Motif Ligand 16) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0105 Uncoated Mouse Gas6(Growth Arrest Specific Protein 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0060 Uncoated Mouse CLU(Clusterin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0062 Uncoated Mouse CTLA4(Cytotoxic T-Lymphocyte Associated Antigen 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0063 Uncoated Mouse GzmB(Granzyme B) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0066 Uncoated Mouse SHH(Sonic Hedgehog Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0067 Uncoated Mouse OPN(Osteopontin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0069 Uncoated Mouse POSTN/OSF-2(Periostin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-M0071 Uncoated Mouse SCF(Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0073 Uncoated Mouse VEGFR1/FLT1(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor Receptor 1)   ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0075 Uncoated Mouse VEGFR-2/KDR(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor Receptor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0078 Uncoated Mouse HGF(Hepatocyte Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0079 Uncoated Mouse IGF-2(Insulin Like Growth Factor 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0080 Uncoated Mouse PF4(Platelet Factor 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0081 Uncoated Mouse TSP-1(Thrombospondin-1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0082 Uncoated Mouse VCAM-1/CD106(Vascular cell adhesion molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0083 Uncoated Mouse βTG/PBP/CXCL7/NAP2(Thromboglobulin, Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0107 Uncoated Mouse DPP4(Dipeptidyl Peptidase Ⅳ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0086 Uncoated Mouse IL-6R(Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0087 Uncoated Mouse CCL6(Chemokine C-C-Motif Ligand 6) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0088 Uncoated Mouse GHR(Growth Hormone Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0090 Uncoated Mouse MCP-2/CCL8(Monocyte Chemotactic Protein 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0091 Uncoated Mouse gp130(Glucoprotein 130) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0092 Uncoated Mouse GRN(Granulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0093 Uncoated Mouse SP-D(Pulmonary surfactant-associated protein D) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0096 Uncoated Mouse IgE(Immunoglobulin E) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0097 Uncoated Mouse LBP(Lipopolysaccharide Binding Protein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0098 Uncoated Mouse MIP-1α(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0100 Uncoated Mouse FGF23(Fibroblast Growth Factor 23) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0101 Uncoated Mouse FGF21(Fibroblast Growth Factor 21) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0102 Uncoated Mouse RBP4(Retinol Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0104 Uncoated Mouse BK(Bradykinin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-P0001 Uncoated Porcine CTR(Calcitonin Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-P0002 Uncoated Porcine TG(Thyroglobulin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0003 Uncoated Rat SELL(L-Selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0005 Uncoated Rat LIX(Liposaccharide-Induced CXC chemokine) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0007 Uncoated Rat IL-1R1(Interleukin 1 Receptor Type I) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0008 Uncoated Rat MAG(Myelin Associated Glycoprotein) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0009 Uncoated Rat EGF(Epidermal Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0010 Uncoated Rat TF(Tissue Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0011 Uncoated Rat IL-1α(Interleukin 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0012 Uncoated Rat IgM(Immunoglobulin M) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0013 Uncoated Rat NGF(Nerve Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0014 Uncoated Rat sCD86(Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 86) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0015 Uncoated Rat SELE(E-selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0016 Uncoated Rat CX3CL1(Chemokine C-X3-C-Motif Ligand 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0017 Uncoated Rat GROβ/CXCL2(Growth Regulated Oncogene Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0018 Uncoated Rat E-Cad(E-Cadherin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0051 Uncoated Rat SELP(P-Selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0022 Uncoated Rat MIP-1α(Macrophage Inflammatory Protein 1 Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0025 Uncoated Rat IL-12(Interleukin 12) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0026 Uncoated Rat GROα/CXCL1(Growth Regulated Oncogene Alpha) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0027 Uncoated Rat FAS/CD95(Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0031 Uncoated Rat AGRN(Agrin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0032 Uncoated Rat GAL1(Galectin 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0034 Uncoated Rat gp130(Glucoprotein 130) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0035 Uncoated Rat LIFR(Leukemia Inhibitory Factor Receptor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0036 Uncoated Rat IL-1R2(Interleukin 1 Receptor Type Ⅱ) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0037 Uncoated Rat βTG/PBP/CXCL7/NAP2(Thromboglobulin, Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0038 Uncoated Rat NRP1(Neuropilin 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0052 Uncoated Rat NRP2(Neuropilin 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0041 Uncoated Rat SAP(Serum Amyloid P Component) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0042 Uncoated Rat Notch 2(Notch Homolog 2) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0043 Uncoated Rat GFRa1(Glial Cell Line Derived Neurotrophic Factor Receptor Alpha 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15



E-UNEL-R0045 Uncoated Rat VEGFR1/FLT1(Vascular Endothelial Growth Factor Receptor 1)  ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0047 Uncoated Rat HPX(Hemopexin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0048 Uncoated Rat RBP4(Retinol Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0049 Uncoated Rat VCAM-1/CD106(Vascular Cell Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0050 Uncoated Rat VWF(Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0001 Uncoated Human ACE(Angiotensin Ⅰ Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0007 Uncoated Human ANG(Angiogenin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0055 Uncoated Human FN(Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0061 Uncoated Human HBsAg(Hepatitis B surface antigen) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0091 Uncoated Human IL-1β(Interleukin 1 Beta) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0157 Uncoated Human SELP(P-Selectin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-H0182 Uncoated Human VF(Visfatin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0057 Uncoated Mouse IL-10(Interleukin 10) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-M0084 Uncoated Mouse NGAL(Neutrophil Gelatinase Associated Lipocalin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0020 Uncoated Rat IFN-γ(Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15

E-UNEL-R0040 Uncoated Rat NGAL(Neutrophil Gelatinase Associated Lipocalin) ELISA Kit 96T*5/96T*15


